
LANmark-OF Snap-In Adapter
LANMARK-OF DUPLEX LC SNAP-IN ADAPTOR MULTIMODE AQUA

STANDARDS
ISO/IEC 11801

Aginode Ref:  N205.617

Application
LANmark-OF 스냅-인 어댑터는 모듈러 OF 패치 패널과 ZD 박스에
적합하도록 설계되었으며 Single SC, Dual SC, LC Duplex, MT-RJ
버전에 사용할 수 있습니다. 두개의 광 커넥션이 SC 타입에 제공되는 것과
같이 2 Small Form Factor 커넥터 타입도 두개를 연결 할
수 있습니다. 스냅-인 컨셉트로 두 장비를 나사못으로 결합하는
시간을 절약하듯 설치에 소요되는 시간을 줄여줍니다.
Performance
LC와 SC 버전은 Multimode와 Singlemode를 이용할 수 있으며 MT-
RJ는 Multimode만을 이용 할 수 있습니다.

All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.
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LANmark-OF Duplex LC Snap-In Adaptor Multimode Aqua

Characteristics

색상 초록색
Connector type LC

구조적 특성

Insertion Loss, maximum, dB 0.4 dB
Transmission characteristics
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